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This report provided free of charge by:
European Masters
275 Northern Blvd, Great Neck, NY 11021

2.0 out of 5.0
10 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle History ReportTM US $39.99

2019 DODGE DURANGO GT
VIN: 1C4RDJDG2KC802222
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT UTILITY
3.6L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
ALL WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided by:

European Masters

 2.0 / 5.0 10 Veri�ed Reviews

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 4/12/21 at 4:19:39 PM
(CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one
important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

 Owner 1

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon Guaranteed 
No Problem

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed 
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor
Vehicles (DMV). If you �nd that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this
report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.  
View Certi�cate

No accidents or damage reported
to CARFAX

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

6 Service history records

Personal lease vehicle

Last owned in New York

36,680 Last reported odometer
reading

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

 Owner 1

Year purchased 2019

Type of owner Personal lease

Estimated length of ownership 1 yr. 5 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces New York

Estimated miles driven per year 25,796/yr

Last reported odometer reading 36,680

https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/Report.cfx?vin=1c4rdjdg2kc802222&partner=coo_0
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/DODG/Oo-RyYrcYHGOQeZythAgfpHNG-4ZNUC_BAzsX7Y__Fx9cW_7ZuWMfgub8T_FMdTm2wWIS9lgG-8FLGPVHzvL5uuhHy6G0j1J9tdVWgE_7gecb07Mfn78rc1L5BFlC6IgZDZ1CXnLQjWOnJzFIYItElphruR5j9b8QmnFF-NE_J25qW5xry64xCHQKDps5fGgpMZPnI_ZBlyAY92_izI9xrJJpCi8m7d4Ok2GhycQAaXk0tubcIHwr8J3grtf-KdQdMSM6recJGEgEMy0dvnvsv3Ilji5b_FVVGdGrm566TgxvdXsuAJ3xWk-6OaGqh1MKYzgq6wB2JhQ74PILFW5lLgv4AhgQpSBYDmtC_qN0XY.cfx
http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defSalvage
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defJunk
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defRebuilt
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defFire
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defFlood
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defHail
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defLemon
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defNAM
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defEML
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/Report.cfx?vin=1c4rdjdg2kc802222&partner=coo_0
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Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

 Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX.

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2019

Personal Lease Vehicle
25,796 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not
Reported
 

FCA US LLC Vehicle manufactured and shipped to original
dealer

Original Window Sticker

06/25/2019
 

15   Riverdale Chrysler Jeep
Bronx, NY
718-548-2800
riverdalechryslerjeep.com

 4.1 / 5.0

211 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed

10/31/2019
 

New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
- Emissions inspection performed

11/01/2019
 

New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Walden, NY

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal lease vehicle
- Passed safety inspection

11/05/2019
 

25   Eastchester Chrysler Jeep Dodge
Bronx, NY
718-547-5500
eastchesterchryslerjeepdodgeram.
com/

 3.9 / 5.0

292 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Remote start installed
- Emissions or safety inspection performed

11/14/2019 608   Inspection Co. Inspection performed

 222 Customer Favorites

 508 Customer Favorites

https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defTotalLoss
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defFrameDamage
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defAirbagDeployment
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defOdometerRollback
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defAccidentIndicator
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defManufacturerRecall
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defBasicWarranty
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/warranty/calculator.cfx?vin=1C4RDJDG2KC802222&vinSelectPattern=1C4RDJDG_KC______&vehicleVinPhrase=2019+DODGE+DURANGO+GT+%281C4RDJDG2KC802222%29&makeName=DODGE&partnerCode=COO&firstPurchaseDate=11%2F01%2F2019&lastCarfaxOdo=36680&lastCarfaxMilesOut=36%2C680+miles&lastCarfaxOdoDate=04%2F03%2F2021&voided=N&noData=N&suppressed=N&reliableOdo=normal&makeLink=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.4adodge.com&hybridVehicle=false&referringApp=CFO&permutation=NO_HTL_ICR_CIP&tabbedVhr=true
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/DODG/Oo-RyYrcYHGOQeZythAgfpHNG-4ZNUC_BAzsX7Y__Fx9cW_7ZuWMfgub8T_FMdTm2wWIS9lgG-8FLGPVHzvL5uuhHy6G0j1J9tdVWgE_7gecb07Mfn78rc1L5BFlC6IgZDZ1CXnLQjWOnJzFIYItElphruR5j9b8QmnFF-NE_J0lFnFAV3DPUrDmmi9SRHUEfhA3-cd5iSDtRFoiYfz_9f8wKfFB63pdosJadx6gz61om_xDCnprhH3XGuExzADIT0yGi5_8HUafr1Bp-unoPl4DqpH2LDWqiKQ3ghXonPFJtTXQlasAU7oYjO3s9lmIZBSkJiGtjgts3v_pAWrZzFTRm6wpmX8PLAkqR87DQnYn4gZphMLzI7-xmpCABUYP.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/DODG/Oo-RyYrcYHGOQeZythAgfpHNG-4ZNUC_BAzsX7Y__Fx9cW_7ZuWMfgub8T_FMdTm2wWIS9lgG-8FLGPVHzvL5uuhHy6G0j1J9tdVWgE_7gecb07Mfn78rc1L5BFlC6IgZDZ1CXnLQjWOnJzFIYItElphruR5j9b8QmnFF-NE_J0lFnFAV3DPUrDmmi9SRHUEtBGsnOd8DB0WNAR8giqoFkq--k9lCyqcvJXpg9c2mdmzpnjt-mIbKyXyt7PSLbGyN2YqgzznX4a0z8BT34k3MsajElwNZ3Wdpf-jhsbwy-6V5EPbdyf4zGgFb4Cj0Jm_SbNielUgpWJy_B5x8cz3N3wOtdFUV6qXepFiDi9qFuO5MLyDNJNhCckBmy9eAx9L.cfx
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12/02/2019
 

New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fort Worth, TX

Title issued or updated
- First owner reported
- Loan or lien reported

01/31/2020
 

5,185   Eastchester Chrysler Jeep Dodge
Bronx, NY
718-547-5500
eastchesterchryslerjeepdodgeram.
com/

 3.9 / 5.0

292 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced

05/05/2020
 

11,280   Eastchester Chrysler Jeep Dodge
Bronx, NY
718-547-5500
eastchesterchryslerjeepdodgeram.
com/

 3.9 / 5.0

292 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and �lter changed

07/03/2020
 

New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Walden, NY

Registration issued or renewed
- Passed safety inspection

08/04/2020
 

18,250   Hudson Valley Chrysler Dodge
Jeep RAM
Newburgh, NY
845-562-4100
https://hudsonvalleycdjr.com/

 3.9 / 5.0

27 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Fluids checked
- Oil and �lter changed

11/03/2020
 

25,227   New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
- Emissions inspection performed

03/04/2021
 

34,531   Eastchester Chrysler Jeep Dodge
Bronx, NY
718-547-5500
eastchesterchryslerjeepdodgeram.
com/

 3.9 / 5.0

292 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and �lter changed

04/02/2021
 

36,676   New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
- Passed emissions inspection

04/03/2021
 

36,680   European Masters
Great Neck, NY

Vehicle offered for sale

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the �rst owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ownership History
CARFAX de�nes an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a
vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto
Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts,
New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership
history.

 508 Customer Favorites

 508 Customer Favorites

 508 Customer Favorites

http://www.carfax.com/help
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Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used
as proof of ownership.

Follow Us:  facebook.com/CARFAX  @CARFAXinc  About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO
RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER
EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY
OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY,
IN WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION
OF CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT IS SUBJECT TO THE CARFAX.COM TERMS OF USE.

© 2021 CARFAX, Inc., a unit of IHS Markit Ltd. All rights reserved. 
4/12/21 4:19:39 PM (CDT)

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
http://www.carfax.com/cfm/legal_disclaimer.cfm#2

